2,5-kohaline diivan - Kompo ar pufu

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Jala kérgus
Poufi suurus (PxLxK)
Funktsioonid
Varv

Materjal

Jala materjal
SKU

196

103

94

45

60

19

57 x 57 x 44

499,00 €

799,060€

Pesukast puudub, Mitte valjatdmmatav

Beez
Kootud kangas

Puidust

Kompo ar pufu -11015



